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FC Vastsdiina
Voru FC Helios
Pdlva FC Lootos

Tartu JK Tammeka 03-04
Valge

Rduge Saunamaa
Eesti Sultan

JK Antsla

FC Elvall
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+/-
10-0
9-4

3-9

1-10

+/-
13-1
7-4

3-8
2-12
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